AN A A

9.11
9.2
9.21
9.3
9.3.1
9.3.2
10.
1.
12
13.

Rural Municipality of East St. Paul
Meeting Agenda
February 27, 2024 - Planning Meeting - 05:30 PM

MISSION STATEMENT
RM of East St. Paul is a vibrant community with a distinctive lifestyle

Meeting Called To Order

Adoption of the Agenda

Other Business

Confirmation of Minutes

~ February 13, 2024 Regular Council Meeting
Delegations

Public Hearings

By-laws

~ Road Opening By-law No. 2024-04 (1st Reading)
~ Senior Administration By-law No. 2023-02 (2nd & 3rd Readings)
~ Council Indemnity By-law 2024-03 (2nd & 3rd Readings)
Policies

~ Tender and Procurement Policy ACC-104

General Business

PLANNING

~ Subdivision $23-3034 (3900 Waugh Rd)
ADMINISTRATION

~ River East Collegiate Safe Grad Donation Request
RECREATION

~ East St. Paul Day - Community Event Proposal

~ 2024 East St. Paul Day Parade

Business Arising from Delegations
Correspondence for Information

In Camera

Adjournment



