

Rural Municipality of East St. Paul

Meeting Agenda February 27, 2024 - Planning Meeting - 05:30 PM

MISSION STATEMENT RM of East St. Paul is a vibrant community with a distinctive lifestyle

1.	Meeting Called To Order
2.	Adoption of the Agenda
3.	Other Business
4.	Confirmation of Minutes
4.1	~ February 13, 2024 Regular Council Meeting
5.	Delegations
6.	Public Hearings
7.	By-laws
7.1	~ Road Opening By-law No. 2024-04 (1st Reading)
7.2	~ Senior Administration By-law No. 2023-02 (2nd & 3rd Readings)
7.3	~ Council Indemnity By-law 2024-03 (2nd & 3rd Readings)
8.	Policies
8.1	~ Tender and Procurement Policy ACC-104
9.	General Business
9.1	PLANNING
9.1.1	~ Subdivision S23-3034 (3900 Waugh Rd)
9.2	ADMINISTRATION
9.2.1	~ River East Collegiate Safe Grad Donation Request
9.3	RECREATION
9.3.1	~ East St. Paul Day - Community Event Proposal
9.3.2	~ 2024 East St. Paul Day Parade
10.	Business Arising from Delegations
11.	Correspondence for Information
12.	In Camera
13.	Adjournment